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ISIN:  FR0000120628

Overview

2024/04/26 13:44:26

Price
34.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.41% (0.14)

FR0000120628
Cs

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

75,357 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

34.10 EUR
34.10 EUR
33.90 EUR
33.86 EUR
33.97955 EUR
220

7,475.50

3

175

53

12062
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 b
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 b

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26651272,154589527,158755914,160015538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120628&ID_NOTATION=19219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120628&ID_NOTATION=19219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9ad620a7c5aa5127b0412a03e6a3824144d20c31e88b7396c7d34849337ad84&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b4980752f46be00f&time=1714390337&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20f0ef9d997a60e6f51d0845d62c840ef288d8569f3fd666463ffd034d150c3c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20f287ac1e17f76cc&time=1714390337&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ba659bae7a671dd8916207bfff9fe92c0fa527f7c3633704588aa8835107403&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06b74aeb0fd727f32&time=1714390337&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2256460d44b3a58ad3aaa1d1b71f855a9cfbc7925ba6db5ece8a5bb3be5b7fb0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eadf2aae2d4dea1a6&time=1714390337&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a6d5241cd9ff8b209871c26128bb8c6008b586ccb197940dccd65a9d104978f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd9aa2c257da6a669&time=1714390337&tool=RSC

AXA S.A.

Details

2024/04/26 13:44:26

Price
34.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.41% (0.14)

ISIN FR0000120628
Symbol CS
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75,357 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 34.10 EUR
High 34.10 EUR
Low 33.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.86 EUR
VWAP 33.97955 EUR
Volume (pcs) 220
Trading volume 7,475.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 175
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.93% +16.26% +45.77%
Perf (abs.) +6.57 +4.76 +10.68
Beta 0.75 0.87 0.95
Volatility  15.19 17.54 24.04

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 20:11
04/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

Price

33.78 EUR

34.18 EUR

34.00 EUR

34.08 EUR

27.90 CHF

34.20 EUR (280)
34.26 EUR (351)
31.77 EUR (281)

29.24 EUR (159)
35.04 EUR (2024/04/04)
29.04 EUR (2024/01/11)
35.04 EUR (2024/04/04)
25.54 EUR (2023/07/10)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.57 91
0.00 3
1.02 160
0.04 23
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116478393

AXA S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12/18

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
03/11

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

13:44

17:30

08:00

14:32

20:13

15:48

17:35

19:09

17:44

19:31

08:08

34.00 EUR

33.895 EUR

34.09 EUR

33.98 EUR

34.12 EUR

36.50 USD

33.85 EUR

32.73 EUR

33.90 EUR

33.81 EUR

34.22 EUR

0.01

0.93

0.00

0.05

0.17

0.01

109.85

0.05

0.10

0.00

0.00

16

6,638

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2034717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1420121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19216

AXA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AXA SA

25, Avenue Matignon - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-40-75-57-00

Fax: +

E-mail: infos.web@axa.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Buberl

Alban de Mailly
Nesle

Antimo Perretta

Frédéric De
Courtois

George
Stansfield

Georges
Desvaux
Gordon Watson
Helen Browne
Jacques de
Peretti

Karima Silvent
Marco Morelli
Patrick Cohen

Scott Gunter

Ulrike Decoene

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Antoine Gosset-
Grainville

Angelien G. Z.
Kemna

André Frangois-
Poncet

Bettina Cramm
Clotilde Delbos
Guillaume Faury
Gérald Harlin
Helen Browne
Isabel Hudson
Marie-France
Tschudin
Martine Bievre
Rachel Duan

Rachel Picard

Ramon de
Oliveira-Cezar

Ramon Fernandez

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:infos.web@axa.com
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